
DESCRIPTION FEES PER YEAR

1 Tuition 1,100,000.00                            

2 Skills/Clinical Placement 60,000.00                               

3 Medical Scheme 30,000.00                               

4 Accommodation (Optional) 400,000.00                             

5 CHAM Student Membership 1,500.00                                  

6 NMCM Indexing fee (Once off) 20,000.00                               

7 MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off) 30,000.00                               

8 Student Council Membership 6,000.00                                 

9 Hep B Vaccine (Once off) 20,000.00                               

Total 1,667,500.00                          

DESCRIPTION

1 Tuition 1,100,000.00                            

2 Skills/Clinical Placement 60,000.00                               

3 Medical Scheme 30,000.00                               

4 Accommodation 400,000.00                             

5 CHAM Student Membership 1,500.00                                  

6 MCM Indexing fee (Once off) 10,000.00                                

7 MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off) 30,000.00                               

8 Student Council Membership 6,000.00                                 

9 Hep B Vaccine (Once off) 20,000.00                               

Total 1,657,500.00                          

BSC NURSING & MIDWIFERY

BSC PSYCHOTHERAPY (PYSCHOSOCIAL COUNSELLING)
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